Wide-Glide U-Nuts
Minimize Side Break-out in Thin Sheet Materials
Inch
Huyett
Part Number
ART Part
Number
Thread
Specification
Panel
Thickness (F)
Throat
Distance (A)
Hole
Diameter (R)
Width
(b)
Length
(l)
Torque*
ITW CIP**
Cross Reference
EFUN-246126001/B 246126 1/4-20 0.025 - 0.150 0.740 0.390 0.570 1.161 5 13465
EFUN-246128002/B 246128 1/4-20 0.025 - 0.150 0.740 0.390 0.570 1.161 6 13465
EFUN-246094001/B 246094 5/16-18 0.025 - 0.150 0.800 0.463 0.670 1.253 5 13758 & 13760
EFUN-247615001/B 247615 5/16-18 0.025 - 0.150 0.800 0.463 0.670 1.253 6 13759
EFUN-245459002/B 245459 5/16-18 0.050 - 0.200 0.780 0.463 0.670 1.240 5 13465
EFUN-247583002/B 247583 5/16-18 0.050 - 0.200 0.780 0.463 0.670 1.240 6 13465
Huyett
Part Number
ART Part
Number
Thread
Specification
Panel
Thickness (F)
Throat
Distance (A)
Hole
Diameter (R)
Width
(b)
Length
(l)
Torque*
ITW CIP**
Cross Reference
EFUN-246127002/B 246127 M6x1.0 0.80 - 4.00 18.50 10.00 14.50 29.50 5 12662 & 12843W
EFUN-LPGS27582002/B 247582 M6x1.0 0.80 - 4.00 18.50 10.00 14.50 29.50 6 12662
EFUN-247641001/B 247641 M8x1.25 0.80 - 4.00 19.50 12.00 17.00 31.80 5 14200
EFUN-247642002/B 247642 M8x1.25 0.80 - 4.00 19.50 12.00 17.00 31.80 6 14200
* 5 = Free Spinning Barrel | 6 = Prevailing Torque Barrel
Metric
FF
Wide-Glide Tapped Barrel U-Nuts:

Number
Thread
Specification
Panel
Thickness (F)
Throat
Distance (A)
Hole Diameter
Min. (R)
Length
(l)
Width
(b)
Material
Thickness
EFUN-239190001/B 239190 8-18 (ST4.2) 0.020 - 0.135 0.229 - 0.270 0.290 0.668 0.625 0.028
EFUN-239192002/B 239192 8-18 (ST4.2) 0.020 - 0.135 0.479 - 0.520 0.290 0.907 0.625 0.028
EFUN-239203002/B 239203 8-18 (ST4.2) 0.136 - 0.250 0.229 - 0.270 0.290 0.668 0.625 0.028
EFUN-239204002/B 239204 8-18 (ST4.2) 0.136 - 0.250 0.479 - 0.520 0.290 0.668 0.625 0.028
EFUN-239194000/B 239194 10-12 0.020 - 0.135 0.229 - 0.270 0.290 0.671 0.625 0.031
EFUN-239195001/B 239195 10-12 0.020 - 0.135 0.479 - 0.520 0.290 0.907 0.625 0.031
EFUN-239206001/B 239206 10-12 0.136 - 0.250 0.229 - 0.270 0.290 0.671 0.625 0.031
EFUN-239208001/B 239208 10-12 0.136 - 0.250 0.479 - 0.520 0.290 0.671 0.625 0.031
EFUN-239197003/B 239197 10-16 (ST4.8) 0.020 - 0.135 0.229 - 0.270 0.290 0.671 0.625 0.031
EFUN-239198002/B 239198 10-16 (ST4.8) 0.020 - 0.135 0.479 - 0.520 0.290 0.907 0.625 0.031
EFUN-239210001/B 239210 10-16 (ST4.8) 0.136 - 0.250 0.229 - 0.270 0.290 0.671 0.625 0.031
EFUN-239211002/B 239211 10-16 (ST4.8) 0.136 - 0.250 0.479 - 0.520 0.290 0.671 0.625 0.031
EFUN-239200001/B 239200 10-24 0.020 - 0.135 0.229 - 0.270 0.290 0.662 0.625 0.022
EFUN-239201001/B 239201 10-24 0.020 - 0.135 0.479 - 0.520 0.290 0.898 0.625 0.022
EFUN-239213001/B 239213 10-24 0.136 - 0.250 0.229 - 0.270 0.290 0.662 0.625 0.022
EFUN-239214001/B 239214 10-24 0.136 - 0.250 0.479 - 0.520 0.290 0.662 0.625 0.022
• Safety Tab
• Eliminate pinch
 points to improve
 operator safety